Incident Number Call Date/Time

2023-00014703
2023-00014604
2023-00010403
2023-00010243
2023-00006540
2023-00005858
2023-00002266
2022-00014339
2022-00013084
2022-00012946
2022-00012594
2022-00011791
2022-00011252
2022-00011204
2022-00006241
2021-00014278
2021-00013040
2021-00011174
2021-00009991
2021-00008141
2021-00006554
2021-00004876
2020-00015638

ACCIDENTS - N 8TH ST/HURON ST
10/30/2000 - 10/30/2023

Incident Type

10/20/2023 15:07 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
10/18/2023 17:47 ACCIDENT - INJURY
7/22/2023 12:27 ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE
7/19/2023 16:34 ACCIDENT - HIT AND RUN
5/20/2023 13:17 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
5/8/2023 8:28 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
2/22/2023 6:40 ACCIDENT - INJURY
11/3/2022 21:41 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
10/7/2022 7:59 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
10/4/2022 13:01 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
9/27/2022 7:47 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
9/12/2022 11:05 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
9/1/2022 14:45 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
8/31/2022 12:58 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
5/25/2022 17:11 ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE
10/19/2021 11:46 ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE
9/26/2021 3:58 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
8/20/2021 15:10 ACCIDENT - INJURY
7/29/2021 16:05 ACCIDENT - INJURY
6/25/2021 5:32 ACCIDENT - INJURY
5/26/2021 17:43 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
4/24/2021 1:44 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
11/6/2020 17:50 ACCIDENT - INJURY

Location

HURON ST / N 8TH ST
HURON ST / N 8TH ST
N 8TH ST / HURON ST
N 8TH ST / HURON ST
HURON ST / N 8TH ST
800 N 8TH ST blk
800 N 8TH ST blk
800 N 8TH ST blk
HURON ST / N 8TH ST
800 N 8TH ST blk
HURON ST / N 8TH ST
N 8TH ST / HURON ST
HURON ST / N 8TH ST
700 N 8TH ST BLK
800 N 8TH ST blk
N 8TH ST / HURON ST
800 N 8TH ST blk
800 S 8TH ST BLK
800 N 8TH ST blk
800 S 8TH ST BLK
N 8TH ST / HURON ST
700 N 8TH ST BLK
800 N 8TH ST blk

Failure to Yield Right of Way from Parked Position
Failure to Yield Right of Way from Stop Sign
Unsafe Backing

Failure to Stop at Stop Sign

Failure to Yield Right of Way from Stop Sign
Unsafe Backing

Too Fast for Conditions

Inattentive Driving

Failure to Yield Right of Way from Stop Sign
Equipment Not Properly Secured

Failure to Yield Right of Way from Stop Sign
Failure to Yield Right of Way from Stop Sign
Failure to Yield Right of Way from Stop Sign
Failure to Keep in Designated Lane
Inattentive Driving

Animal Struck

Inattentive Driving

Following Too Close

Following Too Close

Inattentive Driving

improper Turn

Inattentive Driving

Inattentive Driving
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