ACCIDENTS - N 8TH ST/HURON ST 10/30/2000 - 10/30/2023

Incident Number	Call Date/Time	Incident Type	Location	Cause
2023-00014703	10/20/2023 15:07 ACC	CIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	HURON ST / N 8TH ST	Failure to Yield Right of Way from Parked Position
2023-00014604	10/18/2023 17:47 ACC	CIDENT - INJURY	HURON ST / N 8TH ST	Failure to Yield Right of Way from Stop Sign
2023-00010403	7/22/2023 12:27 ACC	CIDENT - NON REPORTABLE	N 8TH ST / HURON ST	Unsafe Backing
2023-00010243	7/19/2023 16:34 ACC	CIDENT - HIT AND RUN	N 8TH ST / HURON ST	Failure to Stop at Stop Sign
2023-00006540	5/20/2023 13:17 ACC	CIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	HURON ST / N 8TH ST	Failure to Yield Right of Way from Stop Sign
2023-00005858	5/8/2023 8:28 ACC	CIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	800 N 8TH ST blk	Unsafe Backing
2023-00002266	2/22/2023 6:40 ACC	CIDENT - INJURY	800 N 8TH ST blk	Too Fast for Conditions
2022-00014339	11/3/2022 21:41 ACC	CIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	800 N 8TH ST blk	Inattentive Driving
2022-00013084	10/7/2022 7:59 ACC	CIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	HURON ST / N 8TH ST	Failure to Yield Right of Way from Stop Sign
2022-00012946	10/4/2022 13:01 ACC	CIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	800 N 8TH ST blk	Equipment Not Properly Secured
2022-00012594	9/27/2022 7:47 ACC	CIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	HURON ST / N 8TH ST	Failure to Yield Right of Way from Stop Sign
2022-00011791	9/12/2022 11:05 ACC	CIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	N 8TH ST / HURON ST	Failure to Yield Right of Way from Stop Sign
2022-00011252	9/1/2022 14:45 ACC	CIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	HURON ST / N 8TH ST	Failure to Yield Right of Way from Stop Sign
2022-00011204	8/31/2022 12:58 ACC	CIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	700 N 8TH ST BLK	Failure to Keep in Designated Lane
2022-00006241	5/25/2022 17:11 ACC	CIDENT - NON REPORTABLE	800 N 8TH ST blk	Inattentive Driving
2021-00014278	10/19/2021 11:46 ACC	CIDENT - NON REPORTABLE	N 8TH ST / HURON ST	Animal Struck
2021-00013040	9/26/2021 3:58 ACC	CIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	800 N 8TH ST blk	Inattentive Driving
2021-00011174	8/20/2021 15:10 ACC	CIDENT - INJURY	800 S 8TH ST BLK	Following Too Close
2021-00009991	7/29/2021 16:05 ACC	CIDENT - INJURY	800 N 8TH ST blk	Following Too Close
2021-00008141	6/25/2021 5:32 ACC	CIDENT - INJURY	800 S 8TH ST BLK	Inattentive Driving
2021-00006554	5/26/2021 17:43 ACC	CIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	N 8TH ST / HURON ST	improper Turn
2021-00004876	4/24/2021 1:44 ACC	CIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	700 N 8TH ST BLK	Inattentive Driving
2020-00015638	11/6/2020 17:50 ACC	CIDENT - INJURY	800 N 8TH ST blk	Inattentive Driving